CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
 Over 30 Years of Lighting Excellence
Model No: #1085 - LED CL-2R-16-5CCT BK
Selectable Wattage: 16W / 22W / 30W
Trim Colour: Matte Black
Colour Temperature: 5CCT
2700K /3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Input: 120VAC
Light Output: 1067 lm / 1467 lm / 2000 lm
Rated Life: 50,000 Hrs.
Base Type: Hardwire
Dimmable: Yes - TRIAC Dimming Down to 10%
Certification: cETLus
CRI: 80
Energy Efficiency: 66.7  lm/W
Environmental Rating: Damp Location
Operating Temperature: -25°C to 40°C
Dimensions: 16” D x 2.5” H
Diffuser Material: Plastic
Carton Quantity: 6 per Carton
Warranty: 5 Years
PROJECT:
TYPE:
SUPPLIER: